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Apple Juice 

NATURAL JUICES

€3

Freshly Squeezed Orance
Juice

€4.5

Daily Delights
Coffee & Cake

 from 10am to 12pm
€5.00

Tropical Twist  
Papaya, Mango & Pineapple

Mad Berries  
Strawberry, Rasperry, & Blackberry

Jungle Juice 
 Açaí, Blueberry, Strawberry & Mango

Mighty Green 
Mint, Apple, Pear, Kiwi & Avocado

Morning Machine 
Broccoli Celery, Spinach, Pineapple &

Banana

Carrot Passion 
Carrott, Papaya, Pineapple, Passion Fruit

SOFT DRINKS

Still Water 0.33cl
Still Water 0.70cl
Sparkling water 0.70cl
Castello 0.25cl
Fever Tree

€2
€3.5
€3.5
€2.5
€3.5

COFFEE & TEA

Double Espresso €3

 Espresso €2

Americano €3

Latte €3.5

Flat White €4.5

Cappuccino €3.5

Mocaccino €4.5

Tea 3.5
Ask for our selection box

Hot Chocolate €3.5

Iced Cofee  €4
Americano/Latte/Moca

*A variety of milks availabale for 
an additional 0.50€

Indian/Light/Mediterranean/Ginger Ale/Ginger Beer

Coke/Coke Zero/7up
/Fanta/Iced Tea

€3.5

MILKSHAKES & FRAPPES

Berrylicious Mallow Shake
Vanilla Biscuit Shake
Twix Chocolate Shake
Coffee Frappe 
Caramel Frappe

€8.5
€8.5
€8.5

€7
€7

*Add whipped cream for 1€

€6.5
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WINE O’CLOCK

BottleWHITE
Ribeiro Santo
Dão

125ml 
€8 €35

SPARKLING
Pinta Negra
Lisboa

€29€7

QMF Rosé
Bairrada

€42€8.5

Bairrada

RED
Ribeiro Santo
Dão

125ml Bottle

€8 €35

ROSÉ
€6.5QMF BLUSH €28

€8Ribeiro Santo
Dão

€35

CHAMPAGNE
Laurent Perrier
Brut

€85

Laurent Perrier
Rosé

€160

SPIRITS

WINE WITH A TWIST

Jug of Sangria
White/Red/Rosé/Sparkling

€35

Port & Tonic €35
Dry White/Pink 

VODKA
Absolut/Flavoured
Grey Goose

€7/7.5
€13

GIN
Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Bulldog
Hendricks
Gin Mare

€7
€8
€9
€11
12€

RUM
Havana 3
Havana 7

€7
€9

WHISKY 
Jameson
Bulleit Bourbon

€7
€9

TEQUILA
Olmeca Silver
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

€7
€12
€14

LIQUEUR
Baileys
Cointreau
Disaronno
Amarguinha
Beirão

€7
€8
€7
€6
€6


