COFFEE & TEA

Espresso		€2
Double Espres	so 👙	€3
Americano		€3
Latte		€3.5
Flat White		€4.5
Cappuccino		€3.5
Mocaccino		€4.5
Iced Cofee Americano/Latt	e/Moca	€4
Tea Ask for our selec	ction box	3.5
Hot Chocolate		€3.5

*A variety of milks availabale for an additional 0.50€

Daily DelightS

Coffee & Cake
from 10am to 12pm

€5.00

NATURAL JUICES

Apple Juice	€3
Freshly Squeezed Orance	€4.5
Juice #	

SOFT DRINKS

Still Water 0.33cl	€2
Still Water 0.70cl	€3.5
Sparkling water 0.70cl	€3.5
Castello 0.25cl	€2.5
Fever Tree	€3.5
ndian/Light/Mediterranean/Ginger A	le/Ginger Beer
Coke/Coke Zero/7up	€3.5
/Fanta/Iced Tea	

SMOOTHIES

€6.5

Tropical Twist
Papaya, Mango & Pineapple

Mad Berries

Strawberry, Rasperry, & Blackberry

Jungle Juice

Açaí, Blueberry, Strawberry & Mango

Mighty Green

Mint, Apple, Pear, Kiwi & Avocado

Morning Machine

Broccoli Celery, Spinach, Pineapple &

Banana

Carrot Passion

Carrott, Papaya, Pineapple, Passion Fruit

MILKSHAKES & FRAPPES

Berrylicious Mallow Shake	€8.5
Vanilla Biscuit Shake	€8.5
Twix Chocolate Shake	€8.5
Coffee Frappe	<u></u> €7
Caramel Frappe	€7
*Add whipped cream for 1€	

WINE O'CLOCK

RED 125ml Bottle	₩HITE	I25ml	Bottle
Ribeiro Santo €8 €35 Dão ROSÉ	Ribeiro Santo Dão SPARKLING	€8	€35
QMF BLUSH €6.5 €28 Bairrada	Pinta Negra Lisboa	€7	€29
Ribeiro Santo €8 €35 Dão	QMF Rosé Bairrada	€8.5	€42
CHAMPAGNE		12	-
Laurent Perrier €85	WINE WITH A	TWIS	T
Brut 👆 👆	Jug of Sangria		€35
Laurent Perrier €160	White/Red/Rosé/S	parklin	
Rosé	Port & Tonic Dry White/Pink	.T	€35

SPIRITS

Ţ Ţ	WHISKY		
€7/7.5	Jameson	₹ €7	
€13	Bulleit Bourbon	€9	
	TEQUILA		
€7	Olmeca Silver	€7	
€8 ♦	Patron Silver	€12	
€9	Patron Reposado	€14	
€11	LIQUEUR	Y	
12€	Baileys		
	Cointreau	€8	
€7	Disaronno	€7	
₹€9 ₹	Amarguinha	€6	
	Beirão 💝	₹ ∌ €6	
	€7 €8 €9 €11 12€	€7/7.5 Jameson Bulleit Bourbon TEQUILA €7 Olmeca Silver Patron Silver Patron Reposado €11 LIQUEUR Baileys Cointreau Disaronno Amarguinha	€7/7.5 Jameson €7 E13 Bulleit Bourbon €9 TEQUILA €7 Olmeca Silver €7 E8 Patron Silver €12 E9 Patron Reposado €14 E11 LIQUEUR 12€ Baileys €7 Cointreau €8 E7 Disaronno €7 E9 Amarguinha €6

